

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3.	25.02.2026	<u>PSK,J & NNR,J</u> Counsel for the petitioners : Mr. V.Raja Shekar Reddy Venkat Ram Reddy Counsel for the respondents : Mr. S.Suman, learned Government Pleader for Services-III Ms.M.Shalini, learned Government Pleader for Services-II Mr.K.V.Raman, learned Standing Counsel for the High Court Learned counsel appearing for the respective departments prays for time to file counter-affidavit. As prayed for, post this case on 31.03.2025 under the same caption. <i>B/o Lrkm</i>	Transferred to i/o folder, before corrections, if any.

